
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC
SHELBY; Date Recorded= 2013;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201301170000
24010

01/17/2013
11:24:54 AM

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COLLINS
JOSEPH

201301170000
24030

01/17/2013
11:24:56 AM

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COMPTON
ELIZABETH

201302150000
66550

02/15/2013
01:09:27 PM

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COLLINS
CHRISTIE

201304120001
51000

04/12/2013
10:58:27 AM

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUPRIEST
JOSEPH

201305200002
05600

05/20/2013
10:46:37 AM

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARTER
KALLEN

201307250003
01660

07/25/2013
10:01:10 AM

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MORRIS
ROBERT

201308300003
55170

08/30/2013
03:01:31 PM

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON
DAVID

201308300003
55180

08/30/2013
03:01:32 PM

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARLER
KIMBERLY

201309190003
79760

09/19/2013
03:45:38 PM

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MATHERNE
GARRETT

201310030003
97040

10/03/2013
11:12:42 AM

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH
ELIZABETH

201310030003
97030

10/03/2013
11:12:41 AM

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MORTON BEN

201311040004
34970

11/04/2013
02:14:50 PM

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KENDRICK
ANDREW

201301170000
24050

01/17/2013
11:24:58 AM

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STACEY
DAVID

201302060000
51980

02/06/2013
10:30:15 AM

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SIMS JEROME



201302060000
52010

02/06/2013
10:30:18 AM

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREENE RITA

201302060000
52040

02/06/2013
10:30:21 AM

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON
PRINCE

201302060000
52000

02/06/2013
10:30:17 AM

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS YOUSUF
DENISE

201303080000
98330

03/08/2013
12:51:39 AM

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH
ALTHEA

201303080000
98340

03/08/2013
12:51:40 AM

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SCHROETER
KURT

201306130002
42300

06/13/2013
11:28:50 AM

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FENLEY
RONNIE

201308070003
20860

08/07/2013
10:07:35 AM

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LUCAS
RUSSELL

201310090004
05570

10/09/2013
03:21:19 PM

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FARRINGTON
WHITTNEY

201311040004
34960

11/04/2013
02:14:49 PM

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BURKE
SCOTT

201311040004
35030

11/04/2013
02:14:56 PM

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PALMER
KRISTI


