Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	BY; Date I	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
201301170000 24010	01/17/2013 11:24:54 AM	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COLLINS JOSEPH				1 0		Description
201301170000 24030	01/17/2013 11:24:56 AM	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC SHELBY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COMPTON ELIZABETH						
201302150000 66550	02/15/2013 01:09:27 PM	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC SHELBY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COLLINS CHRISTIE						
201304120001 51000	04/12/2013 10:58:27 AM	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC SHELBY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUPRIEST JOSEPH						
201305200002 05600	05/20/2013 10:46:37 AM	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC SHELBY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARTER KALLEN						
201307250003 01660	07/25/2013 10:01:10 AM	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC SHELBY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MORRIS ROBERT						
201308300003 55170	08/30/2013 03:01:31 PM	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC SHELBY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON DAVID						
201308300003 55180	08/30/2013 03:01:32 PM	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC SHELBY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARLER KIMBERLY						
201309190003 79760	09/19/2013 03:45:38 PM	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC SHELBY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MATHERNE GARRETT						
201310030003 97040	10/03/2013 11:12:42 AM	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC SHELBY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH ELIZABETH						
201310030003 07030	10/03/2013 11:12:41 AM	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC SHELBY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MORTON BEN						
201311040004 34970	11/04/2013 02:14:50 PM	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC SHELBY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KENDRICK ANDREW						
201301170000 24050	01/17/2013 11:24:58 AM	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC SHELBY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STACEY DAVID						
201302060000 51980	02/06/2013 10:30:15 AM	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC SHELBY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SIMS JEROME						

201302060000 52010	02/06/2013 10:30:18 AM	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC SHELBY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREENE RITA			
201302060000 52040	02/06/2013 10:30:21 AM	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC SHELBY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON PRINCE			
201302060000 52000	02/06/2013 10:30:17 AM	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC SHELBY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	YOUSUF DENISE			
201303080000 98330	03/08/2013 12:51:39 AM	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC SHELBY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH ALTHEA			
201303080000 98340	03/08/2013 12:51:40 AM	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC SHELBY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SCHROETER KURT			
201306130002 42300	06/13/2013 11:28:50 AM	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC SHELBY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FENLEY RONNIE			
201308070003 20860	08/07/2013 10:07:35 AM	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC SHELBY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LUCAS RUSSELL			
201310090004 05570	10/09/2013 03:21:19 PM	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC SHELBY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FARRINGTON WHITTNEY			
201311040004 34960	11/04/2013 02:14:49 PM	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC SHELBY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BURKE SCOTT			
201311040004 35030	11/04/2013 02:14:56 PM	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC SHELBY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PALMER KRISTI			